SEALING
SYSTEMS
Opera�ng Temperature EPDM: - 40 ~ 130 oC
VITON: - 20 ~ 200 oC
SILICON: - 60 ~ 230 oC
6±1 bar
Technical data
Features

Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 O Ι H1 H2 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 50 25,4 22,1 67 72 134 V025WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
1,5" 50 38,1 34,8 77 78 134 V038WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,0" 50 50,8 47,5 90 83 134 V051WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,5" 50 63,5 60,2 105 92 134 V063WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
3,0" 50 76,2 72,9 115 97 134 V076WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
4,0" 60 101,6 97,6 140 109 134 V100WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
6,0" 78 152,4 146,8 218 172 319 V150WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
8,0" 100 203,2 197,6 276 201 319 V200WF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 D Ι H1 H2 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 75,4 50,4 22,1 67 72 134 V025CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
1,5" 75,4 50,4 34,8 77 78 134 V038CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,0" 75,4 63,9 47,5 90 83 134 V051CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,5" 75,4 77,5 60,2 105 92 134 V063CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
3,0" 75,4 90,9 72,9 115 97 134 V076CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
4,0" 91,6 118,9 97,6 140 109 134 V100CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
6,0" 116,1 152,4 146,8 218 172 319 V150CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
8,0" 144,4 203,2 197,6 276 201 319 V200CF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 Ι H1 H2 Z MRD Ordering Code
1,0" 80 22,1 67 72 134 Rd 40X1/6 V025MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
1,5" 90 34,8 77 78 134 Rd 60X1/6 V038MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,0" 90 47,5 90 83 134 Rd 70X1/6 V051MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,5" 98 60,2 105 92 134 Rd 85X1/6 V063MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
3,0" 98 72,9 115 97 134 Rd 98X1/6 V076MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
4,0" 110 97,6 140 109 134 Rd 125X1/6 V100MF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
L
Z
H
2
DI H
1
SEALING
SYSTEMS
Bu�erfly With welding/male ends
and pull handleValves
Z
L
H
2
H
1
M
RD
IΟ
Z
L
H
2
OI
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 O Ι H1 H2 Z MRD Ordering Code
1,0" 65 25,4 22,1 67 72 134 Rd 40X1/6 V025WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
1,5" 70 38,1 34,8 77 78 134 Rd 60X1/6 V038WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,0" 70 50,8 47,5 90 83 134 Rd 70X1/6 V051WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
2,5" 74 63,5 60,2 105 92 134 Rd 85X1/6 V063WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
3,0" 74 76,2 72,9 115 97 134 Rd 98X1/6 V076WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
4,0" 95 101,6 97,6 140 109 134 Rd 125X1/6 V100WMF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
Bu�erfly Three-piece
with pull handleValves
Bu�erfly
Valves
With welding ends
and manual handle
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 0 Ι H2 Ζ Ordering Code
1,0" 100 25,4 22,1 77 134 V025WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
1,5" 100 38,1 34,8 82 134 V038WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
2,0" 100 50,8 47,5 88 134 V051WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
2,5" 100 63,5 60,2 98 134 V063WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
3,0" 100 76,2 72,9 108 134 V076WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
4,0" 100 101,6 97,6 115 134 V100WF0 - 210 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 O Ι H1 H2 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 50 25,4 22,1 67 73 150 V025WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
1,5" 50 38,1 34,8 77 79 150 V038WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,0" 50 50,8 47,5 90 85 150 V051WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,5" 50 63,5 60,2 105 93 150 V063WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
3,0" 50 76,2 72,9 115 98 150 V076WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
4,0" 60 101,6 97,6 140 110 150 V100WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
6,0" 78 152,4 146,8 218 201 351 V076WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
8,0" 100 203,2 197,6 276 230 351 V100WF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
Z
L
H
2
O H
1I
SEALING
SYSTEMS
Bu�erfly With clamp ends
and manual handle
Valves
Bu�erfly With male ends
and manual handleValves
Bu�erfly
Valves
 With welding/male ends
and manual handle
L
Z
H
2
H
1
OI
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 O Ι H1 H2 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 75,4 50,4 22,1 67 73 150 V025CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
1,5" 75,4 50,4 34,8 77 79 150 V038CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,0" 75,4 63,9 47,5 90 85 150 V051CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,5" 75,4 77,5 60,2 105 93 150 V063CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
3,0" 75,4 90,9 72,9 115 98 150 V076CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
4,0" 91,6 118,9 97,6 140 110 150 V100CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
6,0" 116,1 152,4 146,8 218 201 351 V076CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
8,0" 144,4 203,2 197,6 276 230 351 V100CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 Ι H1 H2 Z MRD Ordering Code
1,0" 80 22,1 67 73 150 Rd 40X1/6 V025MF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
1,5" 90 34,8 77 79 150 Rd 60X1/6 V038CF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,0" 90 47,5 90 85 150 Rd 70X1/6 V051MF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
2,5" 98 60,2 105 93 150 Rd 85X1/6 V063MF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
3,0" 98 72,9 115 98 150 Rd 98X1/6 V076MF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
4,0" 110 97,6 140 110 150 Rd 125X1/6 V100MF0 - 011 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 Ο Ι H1 H2 Z MRD Ordering Code
25 65 50,4 22,1 67 73 150 Rd 40X1/6 V025XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
38 70 50,4 34,8 77 79 150 Rd 60X1/6 V038XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
51 70 63,9 47,5 90 85 150 Rd 70X1/6 V051XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
63 74 77,5 60,2 105 93 150 Rd 85X1/6 V063XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
76 74 90,9 72,9 115 98 150 Rd 98X1/6 V076XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
101,6 95 118,9 97,6 140 110 150 Rd 125X1/6 V100XF0 - 010 Ω - A * **
L
Z
H
2
H
1
I M
RD
L
Z
H
2
H
1
I M
RD
Bu�erfly With welding ends
& mul�posi�on handleValves
Bu�erfly With clamp ends
& mul�posi�on handleValves
Pneuma�c
 But. Valves
With welding ends
(Single ac�on)
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 O Ι H3 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 50 25,4 22,1 86,87 149,5 V025WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
1,5" 50 38,1 34,8 96,87 149,5 V038WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
2,0" 50 50,8 47,5 109,5 149,5 V051WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
2,5" 50 63,5 60,2 124,5 149,5 V063WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
3,0" 50 76,2 72,9 134,5 149,5 V076WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
4,0" 60 101,6 97,6 159,5 149,5 V100WF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
Nomimal
Size In.
L±0,5 D Ι H3 Z Ordering Code
1,0" 75,4 50,4 22,1 86,87 149,5 V025CF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
1,5" 75,4 50,4 34,8 96,87 149,5 V038CF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
2,0" 75,4 63,9 47,5 109,5 149,5 V051CF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
2,5" 75,4 77,5 60,2 124,5 149,5 V063CF0 - 012 Ω - A * **
3,0" 75,4 90,9 72,9 134,5 149,5 V076CF0 - 012 Ω - A * **

DN80 Rd 110x1/4” 81,00 75,00 119,50 75,00 V085MF0 - 011 Ω - D * **
DN100 Rd 130x1/4” 100,00 86,00 119,50 86,00 V704MF0 - 011 Ω - D * **
Ordering Example Code   V028MF0 - 011 1 - D 5 4
V028MF0 - 011 Ω - D * **
RA
L
L
Η
C
I O
SYSTEMS
I M
RD
Z
Η
C
Silicone Peroxide FDA
DN25
Stainless Steel Material 316L (1.4404)
5
1
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in 4
Ordering CodeOutside Surface*
240 grid/0.51 µm Ra/20 µ-in
Inside Surface*
 Ω
*
**
 Rubber Material
SEALING
SYSTEMS
Table Ω
Table *
304   (1.4301)     304L (1.4307)     316L (1.4404)
51 2
Unpolished/Mill Finish
Unpolished/Mill Finish
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
Unpolished/Mill Finish
Mirror Polished
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
180 grid/0.8 µm Ra/30 µ-in
240 grid/0.51 µm Ra/20 µ-in
320 grid/0.4 µm/12 µ-in
400 grid/0.25 µm Ra/10 µ-in
u
0
1
4
7
8
9
**Mechanically Polished
Table **
Ordering CodeOutside Surface*Inside Surface*
Type Bu�erfly Valves
 SealingSystems
19 Perissou St. 14 343 N.Chalkidona
                            Athens Greece
Tel. 030 - 2108312002
e-mail: info@sealingsystems.gr
4
Ordering CodeMaterialΩ
1Silicone Peroxide FDA
2Silicone Peroxide Class VI
3EPDM Class Vi
EPDM FDA
5VITON CLASS VI